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VAISH TECHNICAL INSTITUTE ROHTAK

Dated- 27/05/2025

Detail of fees for Un- Aided Courses (Ist Year. & DET-L-2025)
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. Tuition Fees

. Development Fund
. Student Fund

. Medical Fees

. Processing Fees

. Group Insurance

. College Security
(Refundable)

Total:

15000/-
2500/-
1500/-
100/-
200/-
60/-
3000/-

Rs.22360/-

and Rs. 19000/-

per Sem/ per shift
-do-
-do-
Annual
one time
Annual
one time

at the time of admission

in 2" Sem.

Note: Fees can be changed as per Govt. Guidelines time to time.
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Copy to: Admission Branch, Steno., In-charge web site.




