VAISH TECHNICAL INSTITUTE ROHTAK

Dated- 27/05/2025

Detail of fees for Un- Aided Courses (Ist Year. & DET-L-2025)

1. Tuition Fees	15000/-	per Sem/ per shift
2. Development Fund	2500/-	-do-
3. Student Fund	1500/-	-do-
4. Medical Fees	100/-	Annual
5. Processing Fees	200/-	one time
6. Group Insurance	60/-	Annual
7. College Security	3000/-	one time
(Refundable)		*
Total:	Rs <u>.22360/-</u>	at the time of admission

and Rs. 19000/-

in 2nd Sem.

Note: Fees can be changed as per Govt. Guidelines time to time.

Copy to: Admission Branch, Steno., In-charge web site.